9. Men s Day Qualification
Golf-Club an der Gohrde e.V. - 01.10.2025

Einzel

Startliste - 01.10.2025 - Runde 1 - Blue Course

Turnierformat

Einzel - handicap-relevant

Nr. Zeit

1 13:00
2 13:00
3 13:10
4 13:10
5 13:20
6 13:20
7 13:30
8 13:30
9 13:40
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Tee

1

10

10

10

10

Wertungsart der Runde

Stableford

Name
Harm Schmanns

Martin Wahlgren

Hansjorg Grimme

Arno Bergstedt

Marius Hanke

Simon Breyer

Rico Mdcke

Rainer Borg

Jurgen Karl Schulz
Bruno Stelter

Jurgen Steegmann
Manfred van Ackeren
Dr. Thomas Heil3
Hartwig Fredersdorf
Heiko Christof
Heinrich Schulz

Ingo Lustig

Christian Sagehorn
Hans-Heinrich Koopmann
Peter Ward

Gunther Luge

Stefan Walgenbach
Uwe Arnold

Joachim Kutowski

Fritz Klipp

Erstellt am: 01.10.2025 10:09

HCPI®
8,6
18,3

26,5
29,5

0,8
2,3
10,2
18,3
279
32,2
15,4
20,5
25,4
20,1
25,6
26,5
20,8
21,5
26,5
11,2
17,6
40,9
9,1
13,4
23,1

Anzahl an Runden

1

C.HCP
8
19

28
31

10
19
29
34
15
21
27
21
27
28
21
22
28
11
18
44

13
24

P.HCP
8
19

28
31

10
19
29
34
15
21
27
21
27
28
21
22
28
11
18
44

13
24

Heimatclub
Gohrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der

Gohrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der

Soltau, GP

Soltau, GP

Soltau, GP
Gohrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gevelsberg,GC Gut Berge
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Bad Bevensen, GC
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der

Software by



Nr.

10

11

12

13
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Zeit

13:40

13:50

13:50

14:00

Tee

10

10

Name

Walter Posmyk
Kurt Klingeberg
Georg Schmidt
Jan-Uwe Rehding
Thomas Bather
Peter Meyer
Georg Steffen

Dr. Paul Schaffers
Hans-Jurgen Sasse
Erwin Schumacher
Dr. Christoph Schmieta
Horst Blieffert

Erstellt am: 01.10.2025 10:09

HCPI®
20,1
26,5
26,5
19,8
21,5
239
14,7
20,5
21,1
13,7
18,7
24,2

C.HCP
21
28
28
20
22
25
15
21
22
13
19
25

P.HCP
21
28
28
20
22
25
15
21
22
13
19
25

Heimatclub
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GoOhrde, GC An der
Go6hrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
GOhrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der
Gohrde, GC An der

Software by



